

FACT® MPO Module, right sided, LC at front side, 2x12 fiber MPO at rear side, ULL multimode OM4, wiring method A

- Offers the same craft-friendly interface for LC and SC connectors as the cabled module
- Allow installers to connect an MPO trunk cable to turn up services in rapid installation applications

Product Classification

Regional Availability	Asia EMEA Latin America North America
Portfolio	CommScope®
Product Type	Fiber module
Product Brand	FACT®
Product Series	FACT

General Specifications

Functionality	Breakout
Application	For Use with FACT NG4 Universal Chassis
Body Style	Right orientation
Color, boot	Black
Color, housing	Black
Color, rear	Aqua
Interface, front	LC/UPC
Interface Feature, front	Duplex
Interface Color, front	Aqua
Interface, rear	MPO
Interface Feature, rear	Key up/down Male Pinned
Interface Color, rear	Aqua
Polarity	Method A
Total Fibers, quantity	24
Total Ports, quantity, front	12
Total Ports, quantity, rear	2

Page 1 of 2

©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: April 11, 2025



760244854 | FACT-MMDRCH-A

Dimensions

Height	13.21 mm 0.52 in
Width	159.77 mm 6.29 in
Depth	122.68 mm 4.83 in

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode	Multimode		
Fiber Type	OM4		
Insertion Loss, maximum	0.4 dB		
Insertion Loss, typical	0.32 dB		
Return Loss, minimum	27 dB		

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature	-5 °C to +40 °C (+23 °F to +104 °F)
Storage Temperature	-5 °C to +50 °C (+23 °F to +122 °F)
Relative Humidity	Up to 85%, non-condensing

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity	1		
Packaging Type	Bag	I	Carton

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency	Classification
CHINA-ROHS	Above maximum concentration value
ISO 9001:2015	Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
REACH-SVHC	Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS	Compliant/Exempted
UK-ROHS	Compliant/Exempted
50	

Page 2 of 2

©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: April 11, 2025

